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Title

An Islamic Civilization-Based Model
of Child Refugee Rights Protection

Addressing Learning Dropouts in
Malaysian Vulnerable Children

A Training Module on Child
Marriage for Religious and Shariah
Officers According to Human
Rights and Siyasah al-Shar iyyah

Advocacy Module on Banning Child
Marriage for Muslim Non-
Governmental Organizations in
Malaysia

The Future of Malay Reserved Land,
Natives Land and Wagqgf Land

Right to Education for Children at
Islamic Schools

A Study of Child Marriage in
Malaysia

Children's Rights in Malaysian
Detention Institutions

Legal Literacy Module for Muslim
Converts on Rights and Legal
Implications of Conversion to Islam

Child Offenders in Malaysia:
Community Service Order

A Web 2.0-based client counseling
platform for comparative law
students in the Sharia Law
Department

Online client counselling program
for students of Sharia law

Role
Principal
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Principal
Investigator

Principal
Investigator

Principal
Investigator

Principal
Investigator

Principal
Investigator

Principal
Investigator

Principal
Investigator

Principal
Investigator

Principal
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Principal
Investigator

Principal
Investigator

Period

2023-
2024

2023

2019

2022

2019

2022

2022

2021 -
2022

2076-
2017

2018

2021

2016

2018

2012

2014

2013-
2014

2012-
2013

Amount
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29,000

10,000
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70,000

47,800

30,000

195,000

249,710

49,720

25,000

10,000

10,000
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Procedures (SOPs) for Police Detention and
Handling of Individuals with Autism

Parent-Adolescent Communication Skills
Guidance on Sexual Reproductive Health
Among Malaysian Adolescents: BICARA Kasih
Module

Muslim Connections and Religious Inclusivity:
Islamic NGOs and Preachers in Malaysia and
Indonesia

An Islamic Research Ethics Framework:
Towards a Global Code of Ethics for Al within
Shariah Parameters

The development of guidelines to prevent
fraud in online purchases

The Sun Altitude Parameter -18o and the Time
of Dawn: Implications for Society

The Advocacy Module of the Children's Rights
and Responsibilities

Formulation of the Constitutional Guidelines
and the Policy of Muslim NGO organizations

Islamic Psychology Intervention Module For
Coping With Depression And Stress In
Adolescents Due To Social Media Use

A Strategic Action Plan for Empowering JAWI
Employees in Managing Disasters, Epidemics,
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The children's policy of the Kelantan State
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A Rehabilitative Module (Ta'dib) for Child
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Strengthening the Spirit of Malay Muslim Youth
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64,607

23,000
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30,000

30,000

68,200

50,000

10,000
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Achievements and Challenges of Women Co - 2013
Syarie Judges in the Shariah Courts of the Investiaator - 37,000
Federal Territory of Kuala Lumpur and Melaka 9 2014
2013
Empowerment of The Bottom B40 Group (Low Co - . 270.000
Income Houslehold) Investigator !
20716
q Co -
Vulnerable Group: Children . 2013 30,000
Investigator
Co- 2007
Offenses Related to Islamic Faith Investiaator - 60,000
9 2009
. .. . . . 2007
The Rights of lllegitimate Children in Malaysia: Co - _ 56.000
A Comparative Study of Civil and Shariah Law Investigator 5009 '

CONSULTATIONQ

Amount

Period MYR
Feasibility Study for the Establishment of the Principal
MAIWP Education Foundation Investigator 2022 100,000

A Study on Had al-Kifayah for Negeri Selangor co- 2023 150,000
Investigator




